e AL AR R B T A B2 i)

Henan ShiJia Photons Technology Co.,LTD File No : SJGZ-PG-ORC-005 Ver :1.00

MPO FlimiE k2% A mBI AR FHEH

MPO-MPO

AL EATREBRHERAR
S ERET AR
2020 £ 07 A 10 H

SHUJIA Confidential Page 1 of total 5 page(s)



AR 1 FHEE IR B A PR )

Henan ShiJia Photons Technology Co.,LTD File No : SJGZ-PG-ORC-005 Ver :1.00

—. etk

1. R

MTP & MPO*]
8/12/24/16/32 % 641 Al H

FRE, ZREOM3/OM4/OMS £ Rl £F 2 1
0.35dBE L6

AT TC 7 5 T 22 2 FN 7 4

He 72X 10G/40G/100G/200G/400G

P54 TIA/IEC M hrifE

7 /£ RoHS/REACH #HICEE R

FLAS X 2%

T iy A L AL 2%

TR S =

SRy g X/ 3 A
KNI

8/12/24/36/48/72/96/120/144:83 645 :  12F/24F MTP/MPO

SHUJIA Confidential Page 2 of total 5 page(s)



AR 1 FHEE IR B A PR )

Henan ShiJia Photons Technology Co.,LTD

File No : SJGZ-PG-ORC-005

Ver :1.00

= MrEAE

1. 4

UL

N
NN, 2

i

P Heuw B Heou B Hrow B feow B Heoc f Frowd feou ) feowf feow
o ! omorre € f oo H omsce € Fomaocre [ omsecre® oo [ omacell o€ f ooors | ommmra 6 1 amgwon

L1

L

ol ([
sl {[]
E=sh e (]
T[]
ot ([
ool ([
n-ulﬂiﬂi_ﬁﬂi
n-llllliﬂi_!ﬂl
m-llllliﬂi_ﬁiii
m-lllllilli_:‘_ﬂl
m-lllllilli_GEi =

2.1 MTP-MTP 43 3% Bk £k
T

1. L<Im, AZ40.05m; 1<L<20m, AZ+0.10m; L>20m, AZE+L*1%m.

2. B RS2, MTP/MPO (Male/Female) 7] 3%,

3. BRRiEE L) A/B/C BRIESN, MR 2 P 2R AR

2. 12F MRtk

1 1
2 2
: [ 3 _ e ] :
L] > L]
11 11
12 Side A A: 123456 7 8 9101112 Side B 12

N

B: 123456 7 8 9101112

Kl 2.2 Type A: Key UP to Key Down (12F)
1 1z
2 11
: 3 — e ] :
[ ] [ E F L]
11 2
12 Side A A1 2 3 456 7 8 9101112 Side B 1

T A O O R R

B: 1211109 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

P 2.3 Type B: Key UP to Key Up (12F)

SHUJIA Confidential

Page 3 of total 5 page(s)



AR 1 FHEE IR B A PR )

Henan ShiJia Photons Technology Co.,LTD File No : SJGZ-PG-ORC-005  Ver:1.00
1 1
2 2
: [ 3 g ] .
. > °
11 11
12 Side A A:123456 78 9101111 Side B 1
T O I I A
B: 21436 58 7109 1212
Kl 2.4 Type C: Key UP to Key Down (12F)
3. 24F thtE
13 1 1 24
14 2 ‘ I 2 23
23 11 11 14
A: 1 23 456 7 8 9 1011 12
e Side A EEERRREEEEN Side B e
B: 123 456 7 89 1011 12
A: 131415161718192021 22 23 24
N T O Y Y Y I O
B: 131415161718192021 22 23 24
K 2.5 Type A: Key UP to Key Down (24F)
13 1 12 24
14 2 11 23
23 11 i - 2 14
24 12 Side A Side B 112
A1 23 456 7 89 1011 12
N T O O O O A
B: 242322212019181716 15 14 13
A: 131415161718192021 22 23 24
N T Y Y A A
B: 1211109 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Kl 2.6 Type B: Key UP to Key Up (24F)
13 1 1 24
14 2 2 23
.. [ J ] ..
[ ] L[] E L] L]
23 1 11 14
24 1 12 13

1
2 Side A A 123456 7 89101112
[ Y A A O B
B: 141316151817201922 21 24 23

A: 131415161718192021 22 23 24
I

I T I O B
B: 21436587109 1211

Kl 2.7 Type C: Key UP to Key Down (24F)

SHUJIA Confidential Page 4 of total 5 page(s)



e AL AR R B T A B2 i)

Henan ShiJia Photons Technology Co.,LTD File No : SJGZ-PG-ORC-005 Ver :1.00
N | =3 & -
K 3.1 MPO Ty 7 B2k 77 s 2 S H U0
E2 850/1300
VIEEN nm —
v FAE 1310/1550
bl e gt / G657A1/0M3/0M4/OM5
DLt AR o / T 4% /®3.0mm Z5
pAEL K% I / LSZH/OFNP/OFNR
G657A1 T A
OM3 WA
B / e
OM4 WS/
OMS5 Frig sk
FrAEHIFE <0.70
i N\ HE dB
8 A e <0.35
Z >25
[F] 5 3 FE dB . >50(PC
’ s ¢C)
>60(APC)
Wt / TIA-568.3 Type A, Type B, Type C
TAERSE C -10~+70
AR E C -40~+85
. BiTEh
Version Date Description of change Author Approver
1.00 2020-07-10 Initial release SH June Liu

SHUJIA Confidential

Page 5 of total 5 page(s)



